THE DATASHEET OF
CGA3EAC0G2A103J080AC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
April 2019
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
CGA3EA 1608 [0603 inch]
* Dimensions code: JIS[EIA]

4,700 472 16,000
6,800 682 22,000
10,000 103 30,000
(6/7)
20190409 / mlcc_automotive_esd_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristics: C0G (–55 to +125°C, 0±30ppm/°C)
Capacitance Dimensions Thickness
（mm）
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 100V
1nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EAC0G2A102J080AA
1.5nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EAC0G2A152J080AC
2.2nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EAC0G2A222J080AC
3.3nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EAC0G2A332J080AC
4.7nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EAC0G2A472J080AC
6.8nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EAC0G2A682J080AC
10nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EAC0G2A103J080AC
(7/7)
20190409 / mlcc_automotive_esd_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
Capacitance range table Temperature characteristics: NP0 (–55 to +150°C, 0±30ppm/°C)
Capacitance Dimensions Thickness
（mm）
Capacitance
tolerance
Catalog number
Rated voltage Edc: 100V
1nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EANP02A102J080AA
1.5nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EANP02A152J080AC
2.2nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EANP02A222J080AC
3.3nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EANP02A332J080AC
4.7nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EANP02A472J080AC
6.8nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EANP02A682J080AC
10nF 1608 0.80±0.10 ±5% CGA3EANP02A103J080AC
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CGA3EAC0G2A103J080AC on WIN SOURCE
TDK Corporation Information